DDS
User & Installation Manual
V1.0
EN / CZone® DDS User & Installation Manual
2
Copyright
This document is copyright 2022 under the Creative Commons agreement. Rights are granted to research and
reproduce elements of this document for non-commercial purposes on the condition that BEP Marine is credited as the

21
EN / CZone® DDS User & Installation Manual
7 Ordering Information
 PARTS AND ACCESSORIES
Part Number Description
80-911-0260-01 Czone DDS Interface Only
80-911-0261-00 Czone DDS Connector Kit
 CONNECTOR KIT
CZone DDS Connector Kits come with Amphenol connector parts. Amphenol and Deutsch parts are interchangeable.
Amphenol
Part Number Description Quantity
AT06-12SA Connector A 1
AT06-12SB Connector B 1
AT06-12SC Connector C 1
AT06-12SD Connector D 1
AW12S Locking Wedge 4
AT62-201-16141 Socket 48
A114017 Seal Plug, Whte 12
Deutsch